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° Lease or PermaT TO PROSPECT ...

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company San _Juan Gas Corparatian . .

Lessor or Tract ___. -

Elevation 75822 _

(Derrick foor relative to ses level)
The mformatmn given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be determined from all available records.
Signed

Date . January 16, 1957 Title._.__. Yice President ... .. __
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
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MIDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

c;'.:‘u:g ‘Where set Number saeju of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
7 % P R BO- e “Halliburton
X S5mli2 | ... 363? ----- _l.gg L
- N2 2 N S T i A R
g - | PLUGS AHD ADAPTERS ST e T
Q0  Heaving plug—Material e Lengt.h - Depthset ... ______
Adapters—Material ... S
: SHOOTING RECORD
Size s:hellused Explosive used Quantity Date » Depth shot Depth cleaned out
5 TOOLS USED
Rotary tools Were used fmmSurfhce ______ feet to 3,6,2 ....... feet, and from ___..__________ feet to oo feet
Cable tools Wer¢ usedm-g-mtﬁ feet to .. ... feet, and from _______________ feet to oo feet
! D.ITKTES
- January- §5----1957 ------- A1 - - Put to producing - gy dp oo 19
The produttion for the first #4 hours was ______..____ barrels of fluid of which _______ % was oil; .___.___9,
emulsion; ______ b water; and ._____ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ... .
If gas well,g cu. ft. per 24 hours 2,820 mcf’&‘rallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ._..._..._________
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in,: ..... 922 ... ;
; EMPLOYEES
-------- w—.--ﬁ-.-- TTOW -~----"----mimeeey Dl‘iller [, O Drﬂler
........ Ra Ea SNSRI S— 0 ) 1112 ; SO ) 211133
; FORMATION RECORD
FROM— E TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
Burface . 554 554 i Sh with ss streaks,
554 . 569 13 | 88.
569 L 679 | 110 . shs
679 i 720 ! 41 | 88,
720 850 C 130 i broken ss and sh,
850 L 939 89 : She
939 957 18 ' 88,
957 ;. 1157 200 . 8ah,
1157 1283 96 88,
1253 . 1402 149 | sh with streaks of shaley ss,
1402 - 1848 446 ss,
1848 ' 1940 92 - sh,
1940 - 1980 40 ss,
1980 1 2034 54 N
2034 | 2557 523 broken ss and sh,
2557 | 3038 481 sh with some ss stringers,
3038 3218 180 s,
3zis8 . 3288 70 sh,
3288 . 3476 188 s,
3476 . 3503 a7 sh,
3503 . 3583 80 " broken coal and sh,
3583 . 3692 109  gas s,
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